TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ICT Group, Inc.		08/25/2005	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Harvest Resources, Inc.	
Street Address:	300 Delaware Avenue	
Internal Address:	Suite 1224	
City:	Wilmington	
State/Country:	DELAWARE	
Postal Code:	19801	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2895975	ICT NET2TEL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (302)654-8333

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 800-643-8250

Email: gt@tandtlegal.com

Correspondent Name: Gary Tannenbaum, Esq.

Address Line 1: 1201 N. Orange Street

Address Line 2: Suite 728

Address Line 4: Wilmington, DELAWARE 19801

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gary Tannenbaum, Esq.	
Signature:	/gary tannenbaum/	
Date:	08/25/2005	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003147 FRAME: 0271

900030867

Total Attachments: 2 source=Assignment Document#page1.tif source=Assignment Document#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003147 FRAME: 0272

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT dated this 25th day of August, 2005, by ICT Group, Inc., a Pennsylvania corporation whose principal office is located at 100 Brandywine Boulevard, Newtown, Pennsylvania 18940-4000 (or "Assignor"), recites and provides:

WHEREAS: Assignor is the owner of all right, title and interest in and to the following service mark that is registered with the United States Patent and Trademark Office as follows (hereinafter referred to as the "Trademark"):

TRADEMARK	REGISTRATION	SERIAL	REGISTRATION
	NUMBER	NUMBER	DATE
ICT NET2TEL	2895975	75699971	October 19, 2004

WHEREAS: Harvest Resources, Inc., a Delaware corporation whose principal office is located at 300 Delaware Avenue, Suite 1224, Wilmington, Delaware 19801 (hereinafter "Harvest") serves as the trademark protection company for Assignor and is desirous of acquiring said Trademark and the registration thereof to manage as part of its mission to hold, protect and defend trademarks for the Assignor's corporate group.

AND WHEREAS: it is desired that the assignment of said Trademark be made of record in the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. Assignor does hereby assign and transfer unto said Harvest, and for its successors and assigns, all right, title and interest in and to said Trademark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the same, and the registration thereof, and for aforesaid considerations Assignor hereby covenants and agrees to execute whenever requested by Harvest all applications, assignments, lawful oaths and any other papers that Harvest may reasonably deem necessary or desirable for securing to Harvest, or for maintaining for Harvest, the Trademark hereby assigned or agreed to be assigned; all without further compensation to Assignor.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused this Assignment to be executed by a duly authorized officer.

ICT GROUP, INC.

1

STATE OF PEN CHARE

As of this 25th day of August, 2005, before me personally came Little Are to me known, who being duly sworn, did depose and say that he/she is the weekled the foregoing instrument, and that he/she signed his/her name thereto by due authority granted to him/her by said corporation.

ATTORNEY/NOTARY PUBLIC GARY TANNENBAUM 29 DEL C. 4323 DE BAR #4362 NO EXPIRATION